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  Club of Penrith 

Highlights from our…   Last Meeting 

NEXT MEETING:-      Monday 3rd April, 6:30 for 7:00 p.m. at the 

The PENRITH BOWLING CLUB 

mailto:rotaryclubofpenrith@gmail.com


Day Date Event 

Monday 3/04/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Friday 7/04/2023 Good Friday 

Saturday 8/04/2023 Easter Saturday 

Sunday 9/04/2023 Easter Sunday 

Monday 10/04/2023 Easter Monday - No Meeting 

Saturday 15/04/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Sunday 16/04/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 17/04/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Wednesday 19/04/2023 Paul Harris Rotary Founder Birthday 1868 

Monday 24/04/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Tuesday 25/04/2023 Anzac Day 

Saturday 29/04/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 1/05/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Sunday 7/05/2023 Mothers' Day 

Monday 8/05/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Monday 15/05/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Saturday 20/05/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 22/05/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Monday 29/05/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Saturday 3/06/2023 Western Sydney Muna, Nepean High School 

Sunday 4/06/2023 Western Sydney Muna, Nepean High School 

Monday 5/06/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Wednesday 7/06/2023 Police Officer of the Year Awards 
Night,St.Marys Band Club 

Club Diary 

 




